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{E 000} Initial Comments {E 000}

 A Post Survey Revisit (PSR) to the Emergency 

Preparedness survey was conducted on 06/14/21 

by the Indiana Department of Health in 

accordance with 42 CFR 483.73.

Survey Date: 08/11/21

Facility Number:  000388

Provider Number:  155807

AIM Number:  100454140

At this PSR survey, Rural Health Care Center 

was found in compliance with Emergency 

Preparedness Requirements for Medicare and 

Medicaid Participating Providers and Suppliers, 

42 CFR 483.73.

The facility has 50 certified beds.  At the time of 

the survey, the census was 38.

Quality Review completed on 08/17/21

 

{K 000} INITIAL COMMENTS {K 000}

 A Post Survey Revisit (PSR) to the Life Safety 

Code Recertification and State Licensure Survey 

conducted on 06/14/21 was conducted by the 

Indiana State Department of Health in 

accordance with 42 CFR 483.70(a).

Survey Date:  08/11/21

Facility Number:  000388

Provider Number:  155807

AIM Number:  100454140

At this PSR survey, Rural Health Care Center 

was found in compliance with Requirements for 
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{K 000} Continued From page 1 {K 000}

Participation in Medicare/Medicaid, 42 CFR 

Subpart 483.90(a), Life Safety from Fire and the 

2012 edition of the National Fire Protection 

Association (NFPA) 101, Life Safety Code (LSC), 

Chapter 19, Existing Health Care Occupancies 

and 410 IAC 16.2.

This one-story facility was determined to be of 

Type V (000) construction and was fully 

sprinklered. The facility has a fire alarm system 

with smoke detection in the corridors and in all 

areas open to the corridor. The facility has battery 

operated smoke detectors installed in all resident 

sleeping rooms. The facility has a capacity of 50 

and had a census of 38 at the time of this visit.

All areas where residents have customary access 

were sprinklered. All areas providing facility 

services were sprinklered except three detached 

wooden sheds providing facility storage. 

Quality Review completed on 08/17/21
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